PRESCHOOL-8TH GRADE
TRIMESTERS

Aug. 26—Nov. 13 56 days
Nov. 16—March 5 61 days
Mar. 8—June 11 62 days

August 2020

S M T W THF S

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

September 2020

6 7 & 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

October 2020

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 |23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

November 2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 17

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 123 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

December 2020
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31
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2020-2021 CALENDAR-Revised

Feb 8

Feb 12 & 15

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar
Mar 26

1
4
8-12

April 2
April 5-9
April 23

May TBD
May 6
May 13
May

May TBD
May 31

June 1
June 9
June 10
June 11

All subject to change. Notification will be made

First Day 5-day on campus
President’s Day-No School

Reenroll Fees due $150 per student
Minimum Day-K-8

Science Week

Main Event Dinner Cancelled
District In-Service—No School

Good Friday—No School
Spring Break-No School
Get On Track-Color Walk

School Musical

Minimum Day-K-8

APT SJLS Knowledge Bowl
APT Country Fair-Cancelled
SJLS Triathlon

Memorial Day-No School

Comprehensive Fees Due

8th Grade Graduation-7:00 pm
K-7-Minimum Day-Dismissal at 12:00
Last Day of School-Dismissal at 11:00

in the Eagles’ Wings newsletter or by email.

Minimum Days: K-2 dismissal at 11:45 am

PALS for K-8 will be unavailable for this school

year.

- No School or PALS

3rd-8th dismissal at 12 noon

O Minimum Day

January 2021
S M T

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

February 2021

March 2021
1 2

7 &8 9
14 15 16

21 22 23

28 29 30

April 2021

4

11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

May 2021

2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 .

June 2021

13 14 15

13
20
27

10
17
24

31

14
21
28

5

12
19
26

2

’

16

TH

14
21
28

11
18

25

15
22
29

13
20
27

3

17

12
19

16
23
30

7
14
21

4
18

16
23
30

13
20

10

24

5

12
19



